
9037 Exeter Township School District
August 17 2021 New Bus Maintenance Facility

Steve Warnek Dustin Avery Steve Sostak
Balton Construction eciConstruction, LLC E.R. Stuebner, Inc.
25 East Main St. 124 W. Church St. 227 Blair Ave.
Richland, PA 17087 Dillsburg, PA 17019 Reading, PA 19601
484-336-4666 717-638-3000 610-376-6625
steve@baltonconstruction.com estimating@eciconstruction.us ssostak@erscon.com 

Sadie Chikotas Todd Cameron Lindy Hitzel
Heim Construction Co., Inc. Urhig Construction Campbell Associates
1020 Chestnut Rd. 1700 N. 5th St. 3030 E. Market St.
Orwigsburg, PA 17961 Reading, PA 19601 York, PA 17403
570-968-4445 610-373-1612 717-840-0022
sadiec@heimconstructionco.com tcameron@uhrig.com lindyh@srcai.com

Stephanie A. May Gary Speer Michael Hobbs
SMJ Contracting, Inc. Gordon H. Baver, Inc. Purcell Construction Co.
1050 Ben Franklin Hwy West 187 W. 8th St. 560 N. 5th St.
Ste A Pennsburg, PA 18073 Denver, PA 17517
Douglassville, pA 19518 215-679-7988 717-336-7400 ext 118
610-385-0880 gspeer@baverinc.com mkhobbs@purcellgc.com
smay@smjconstruction.com 

Kathie Kercher Contact: Contact:
Dolan Construction, Inc.
401 South 13th St.
Reading, PA 19602
610-372-4664
kkercher@dolanconstructioninc.com Phone: Phone:
karnold@dolanconstructioninc.com Email: Email:

PLANHOLDER LIST

GENERAL CONTRACT BIDDERS
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9037 Exeter Township School District
August 17 2021 New Bus Maintenance Facility

Todd Shook Ivonne Malsbury Eric Neiswinter
JBM Mechanical Shannon A. Smith, Inc. A.H. Moyer, inc.
3273 Gun Club Rd. 420 South Cherry St. 820 East Lincoln Ave.
Nazareth, PA 18064 Myerstown, PA 17067 Myerstown, PA 17067
610-837-2428 717-866-6643 717-866-2103
info@jbmmechanical.com office@sasinc.us eneiswinter@ahmoyer.com

Lynn Bierman Contact: Contact:
Leibold Inc.
2535 Panther Valley Rd.
Pottsville, PA 17901
570-593 8743
lynn.bierman@leiboldhvac.com Phone: Phone:

Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

PLANHOLDER LIST

HVAC CONTRACT BIDDERS
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mailto:lynn.bierman@leiboldhvac.com


pp9037 Exeter Twp. School District
Date New Bus Maintenance Facility

Eric Unger Todd Shook Eric Neiswinter
Vision Mechanical JBM Mechanical A.H. Moyer, inc.
135 Juniata St. 3273 Gun Club Rd. 820 East Lincoln Ave.
West Reading, PA 19611 Nazareth, PA 18064 Myerstown, PA 17067
610-376-6700 610-837-2428 717-866-2103
ericunger@visionmechanical.com info@jbmmechanical.com eneiswinter@ahmoyer.com

Lynn Bierman Contact: Contact:
Leibold Inc.
2535 Panther Valley Rd.
Pottsville, PA 17901
570-593 8743
lynn.bierman@leiboldhvac.com Phone: Phone:

Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

PLANHOLDER LIST

PLUMBING CONTRACT BIDDERS

mailto:ericunger@visionmechanical.com
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mailto:lynn.bierman@leiboldhvac.com


9037 Exeter Township School District
August 17 2021 New Bus Maintenance Facility

Mark Philips Ivonne Malsbury Chris Evans
Philips Brothers Electrical Shannon A. Smith, Inc. Urban Electrical Contractors, Inc.
235 Sweet Spring Rd. 420 South Cherry St. 801 William St.
Glenmoore, PA 19343 Myerstown, PA 17067 Dunmore, PA 18510
610-458-8578 717-866-6643 570-342-0907
mark@philipsbrothers.com office@sasinc.us cjevans@urbanelectric-pa.com 
sarah@philipsbrothers.com smerlino@urbanelectric-pa.com

Brian Wrobel Gary Henne Tod Hirneisen
Pagoda Electrical, Inc H.B. Frazer Hirneisen Electric, Inc.
2003 Friedensburg Rd 3 Morgan Dr. 1619 Old Lancaster Pike
Reading, PA 19606 Reading, PA 19608 Reading, PA 19608
610-779-3216 610-603-0810 610-777-3871
bwrobel@pagoda-electrical.com ghenne@hbfrazer.com todh@hirneisenelectric.com

Email: leanneh@hirneisenelectric.com 

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

PLANHOLDER LIST

ELECTRICAL CONTRACT BIDDERS
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9037 Exeter Township School District
August 17 2021 New Bus Maintenance Facility

Beth Reed
iSQFt Construction Software
4500 Lake Forest Dr. 
Ste 502
Cincinnati, OH 45242
800-364-2059 ex 8347
philly@isqft.com 

Kathy Marshall NEPCA
Dodge Data & Analytics 1075 Oak St. The Blue Book Network
3315 Central Ave. Ste 3 800 East Main St.
Hot Springs, AR 71913 Pittston, PA 18640 Jefferson Valley, NY 10535
912-351-4504 570-655-5905 800-431-2582 ex: 3623
dodge.docs@construction.com nepca@comcast.net jdale@mail.thebluebook.com 

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange (EAST) Karen Kleber Amber Parisi
4811 Jonestown Rd. Pennsylvania Builders Exchange (WEST) Altoona Builders Exchange
Ste 220 1813 N. Franklin St. 1927 Union Ave.
Harrisburg, PA 17109 Pittsburgh, PA 15233 Altoona, PA 16601
717-525-7879 412-922-9200 814-944-5444
pbxproduction@pbe.org karen@bxpa.org aparisi@altoonabx.com 

David Curtice
Lebanon County Builder Association Construction Journal
39 Klein Ave. Elizabeth Delaney 400 SW 7th St.
Lebanon, PA 17042 ConstructConnect Stuart, FL 4994
717-272-6252 Cincinnati, OH 800-785-5165
lcba@nbn.net 513-458-5838 dcurtice@constructionjournal.com

elizabeth.delaney@constructconnect.com 
logan.hinton@constructconnect.com 

PLANHOLDER LIST

OTHER PLANHOLDERS
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9037 Exeter Township School District
August 17 2021 New Bus Maintenance Facility

PLANHOLDER LIST

OTHER PLANHOLDERS

Lehigh Valley Contractors Association Rich Kreiger Rob Henning
1414 Millard St. Gatter & Diehl, Inc. Gatter & Diehl, Inc.
Bethlehem, PA 18018 100 Winding Creek Blvd. 100 Winding Creek Blvd.
610-691-1414 Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 Mechanicsburg, PA 17055
joanmcgee@rcn.com 717-657-9700 717-657-9700

rkreiger@gatterdiehl.com rhenning@gatterdiehl.com 

Ken Robinson Adam Whalen Dr. Kimberly Minor
Kenneth B. Robinson & Associates K&W Engineers Superintendent
40 W. Main St. 2201 N. Front St. Exeter Township School District
Ste 1 Suite 200 200 Elm St.
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 Harrisburg, PA 17102 Reading, PA 17606
717-697-9250 717-635-2835 610-779-0700
kbrpe@kbraengineering.com awhalen@kandwengineers.com kiminor@myexeter.org

Brian Feick Phone: Phone:
Director of Finance Email: Email:
Exeter Township School District
200 Elm St.
Reading, PA 17606
610-779-0700
bdfeick@myexeter.org
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